
190 199
162 144

19 40

25 116 24

143 102 95
57 37

25 40
84 71

131 123

54 64

28 52
104 27 54 28
63 27

50 51 91

63
74 69
105 46
78 86

58 75

37 72

59 68 49 52
55 80

20 52
42 64

25 20

20 2

90 0
81 55 114 102
60 29

61 35
124 191
91 143

優勝小林高校 新人戦シード権決定
2位 延岡学園 宮崎商業 都城商業
3位 宮崎商業
3位 都城商業

高 原

小林工業

74

日向学院

延 岡

延岡星雲

宮崎学園

日 向

宮崎大宮

宮 崎 南

都城商業

日南振徳

西都商業

日 大

日南学園

高 千 穂

宮 崎 西

32 都城農業

37

延岡学園

宮崎農業

福 島

泉 ヶ 丘

佐 土 原

高 鍋

延岡商業

富 島

高鍋農業

延岡工業

本 庄

飯 野

宮 崎 北

都 城 西

20

39

40 宮崎商業

日 南

17

小 林

宮崎海洋

9/239/23

宮崎第一

31

34

33

門 川

鵬 翔

9/24

80 66 30

29

28

27

21

2

25

24

26

113 77

妻

23

女子組み合わせ
9/18 9/18

22

8

1

5

3

4

7

6 高 城

16

15

19

18

35

36

37

38

105-55
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13

9

10

12

14


